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HR 6525
Higher Education Dream Act of 2018

Congress: 115 (2017–2019, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Education
Introduced: Jul 25, 2018
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Immigration and Border Security.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Immigration and Border Security.  (Oct 1, 2018) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/115th-congress/house-bill/6525 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: GA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (39 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Gutierrez, Luis V. [D-IL-4] D · IL Jul 25, 2018

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Jul 26, 2018

Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9] D · FL Jul 26, 2018

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Aug 3, 2018

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Aug 3, 2018

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA Aug 3, 2018

Rep. Capuano, Michael E. [D-MA-7] D · MA Aug 7, 2018

Rep. Espaillat, Adriano [D-NY-13] D · NY Aug 7, 2018

Rep. Green, Gene [D-TX-29] D · TX Aug 7, 2018

Rep. Jayapal, Pramila [D-WA-7] D · WA Aug 7, 2018

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-15] D · NY Aug 7, 2018

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Aug 10, 2018

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-23] D · FL Aug 10, 2018

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Aug 21, 2018

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Aug 21, 2018

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Sep 5, 2018

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Sep 5, 2018

Rep. Gallego, Ruben [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Sep 5, 2018

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA Sep 5, 2018

Rep. Gomez, Jimmy [D-CA-34] D · CA Sep 5, 2018

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Sep 5, 2018

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Sep 5, 2018

Rep. Demings, Val Butler [D-FL-10] D · FL Sep 7, 2018

Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] D · MS Sep 7, 2018

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Sep 24, 2018

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Sep 24, 2018

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Sep 24, 2018

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Sep 24, 2018

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-10] D · NY Sep 24, 2018

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] D · MD Sep 24, 2018

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Sep 24, 2018

Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] D · CA Sep 26, 2018

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Sep 26, 2018

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Sep 28, 2018

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-9] D · CA Sep 28, 2018

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-38] D · CA Nov 14, 2018

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Nov 30, 2018

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Nov 30, 2018

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Nov 30, 2018
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred To Jul 25, 2018

Judiciary Committee House Referred to Oct 1, 2018

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Education

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jul 25, 2018) 

Higher Education Dream Act of 2018

This bill prohibits institutions of higher education that receive federal student aid from discriminating or taking adverse

action against students based on their immigration status, including charging out-of-state tuition to students who would

qualify as a resident of the state.

Actions Timeline

Oct 1, 2018: Referred to the Subcommittee on Immigration and Border Security.
Jul 25, 2018: Introduced in House
Jul 25, 2018: Referred to the Committee on Education and the Workforce, and in addition to the Committee on the
Judiciary, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions
as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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